443582
483730
505843
506296
512432
514350
515076

January 23, 2013 lllegal Dumping — mattress/boxspring
October 2, 2013 lllegal Dumping — mattress/boxspring
March 3, 2014 lllegal Dumping (Enforcement Potential)
March 5, 2014 Hazardous Materials

April 10, 2014 lllegal Dumping - debris, appliances, etc.

April 23, 2014 lllegal Dumping — mattress/boxspring

April 28, 2014 lllegal Dumping - debris, appliances, etc.

OAKLAND PUBLIC WORKS

Work History
1215 1221 88th Avenue
ILLDUMP 1239 88TH AV
ILLDUMP 1215 88TH AV
ILLDUMP 1215 88TH AV
FIRE 1215 88TH AV
ILLDUMP 1221 88TH AV
ILLDUMP 88TH AV & B ST
ILLDUMP 1243 88TH AV

505979
5565275
584586

593308
595822
596539

January 25, 2013
October 28, 2013
March 4, 2014

April 11, 2014
April 24, 2014
April 29, 2014

CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
REFERRED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
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