OAKLAND PUBLIC WORKS Work History 1215 1221 88th Avenue

RequestId	Date Initiated	Description	Category	Address	WO ld	Date Time Closed	Status	Num. Calls
443582	January 23, 2013	Illegal Dumping – mattress/boxspring	ILLDUMP	1239 88TH AV	505979	January 25, 2013	CLOSED	1
483730	October 2, 2013	Illegal Dumping – mattress/boxspring	ILLDUMP	1215 88TH AV	555275	October 28, 2013	CLOSED	1
505843	March 3, 2014	Illegal Dumping (Enforcement Potential)	ILLDUMP	1215 88TH AV	584586	March 4, 2014	CLOSED	1
506296	March 5, 2014	Hazardous Materials	FIRE	1215 88TH AV			REFERRED	1
512432	April 10, 2014	Illegal Dumping - debris, appliances, etc.	ILLDUMP	1221 88TH AV	593308	April 11, 2014	CLOSED	1
514350	April 23, 2014	Illegal Dumping – mattress/boxspring	ILLDUMP	88TH AV & B ST	595822	April 24, 2014	CLOSED	1
515076	April 28, 2014	Illegal Dumping - debris, appliances, etc.	ILLDUMP	1243 88TH AV	596539	April 29, 2014	CLOSED	1